
Results from April 27, 2004 Town of 
Ashburnham Election. 

671 ballots cast / 3,665 registered voters / 18% turnout. 

Selectman (1) Nancy 
Bakanowsky 
Jonathan 
Dennehy

261 
410

Town Moderator  
(1 year term)

David Uminski
Other 
Blank

584 
7

80
Town Clerk  
(3 year term)

Wes Landry 
Other 
Blank

607 
10
63

Board of Health  
(2 seats, 3 year 
terms)

Mark Carlisle 
Glen Hathaway
Other 
Blank

507 
497 

5
337

Library Trustee  
(2 seats, 3 year 
term)

Diane Carreiro 
Peter Anderegg
Other 
Blank

479 
466 

1
396

Municipal Light 
Board 
(3 year term) 

George 
Ainsleigh 
Other 
Blank

562 
0

109

Planning Board 
(5 year term)

Robert Salo 
Other 
Blank

561 
3

107
Planning Board 
(1 year term)

Joseph Kalagher
Other 
Blank

550 
4

117
School Committee 

Ashburnham 
Representative 
(2 seats, 3 year 
terms)

Christopher 
Gagnon 
Laura 
Weiderman 
Other 
Blank

476 
458 

8
400

Westminster Gwen Farley 409 
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Representative 
(2 seats, 3 year 
terms)

James Rheault 
Other 
Blank

359 
2

572

Page 2 of 2Results from April 27

1/16/2008file://E:\AshburnhamWeb\statistics\electionresults27april04.htm


