## Results from April 27, 2004 Town of Ashburnham Election.

671 ballots cast / 3,665 registered voters / 18% turnout.

Selectman (1)	Nancy	261
(-)	Bakanowsky	410
	Jonathan	
	Dennehy	
Town Moderator	David Uminski	584
(1 year term)	Other	7
	Blank	80
Town Clerk	Wes Landry	607
(3 year term)	Other	10
	Blank	63
Board of Health	Mark Carlisle	507
(2 seats, 3 year	Glen Hathaway	497
terms)	Other	5
	Blank	337
Library Trustee	Diane Carreiro	479
(2 seats, 3 year	Peter Anderegg	466
term)	Other	1
	Blank	396
Municipal Light	George	562
Board	Ainsleigh	0
(3 year term)	Other	109
	Blank	
Planning Board	Robert Salo	561
(5 year term)	Other	3
	Blank	107
Planning Board	Joseph Kalagher	550
(1 year term)	Other	4
	Blank	117
School (	Committee	
Ashburnham	Christopher	476
Representative	Gagnon	458
(2 seats, 3 year	Laura	8
terms)	Weiderman	400
	Other	
	Blank	
Westminster	Gwen Farley	409
l	l	

Representative	James Rheault	359
(2 seats, 3 year	Other	2
terms)	Blank	572

Page last updated October 20, 2005

Send email to **Webmaster** with questions or comments about this web site.